PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

CATALOGUE

Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m

tents, forklifts etc
V250043

Auction
Name: Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc
Auction V250043
number:
URL: https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/bankruptcy-market-peddler-nice-truck-man-36m-tents-forklifts-
etc~kecpeph0I8
Start date: 22/3/2025 at 12:00
End date: 4/4/2025 from 14:00
Number of 31
lots:
Description:
Viewing: Jerks Loon, Breedpadstraat 39 on 01/04 between 10.00 and 12.00 Bilzen lorry, Kruisbosstraat 19 on 01/04
between 13.00 and 15.00
Collection: Jerks-Loon, 11/04 between 10am-12pm. https://maps.app.goo.gllygBTm9j9uXchgwkr7 Vehicles Lot 1 and 2 in
Bilzen: 12/04 between 10.00 and 12.00 or by appointment https://maps.app.goo.gl/SvjZ8zqzdx5nYcK7A
From 11/4/2025 10:00 to 11/4/2025 12:00
Breedpadstraat 39
3870 Borgworm
Belgié
Organised Pro+ Auctions

by:


https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/bankruptcy-market-peddler-nice-truck-man-36m-tents-forklifts-etc~kecpeph0l8
https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/bankruptcy-market-peddler-nice-truck-man-36m-tents-forklifts-etc~kecpeph0l8

CATALOGUE

Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions tents, forklifts etc
V250043
Lots
Number Description Opening bid
V250043.001 o Frigo truck MAN H19F bw.2005 € 4500,00
- Brand: MAN Type: TGA 18.353 Nature: Frigo Mileage: 340,754km First

registration: 05/2005 Fuel: Diesel Transmission: Automatic Engine
displacement: 10520cc Engine output: 257kW (350 HP) Emissions class: Euro 3
Chassis number: WMHA06ZZ15M412695 Number of keys: 2 Documents: All
present Tailgate: Yes Brand: Dhollandia Type: DHLSU11 Lifting capacity:
2500kg Superstructure: VéDéCar Cooling unit: Carrier Note: empty and
transpallet not included Inventory number:29

V250043.002 Renault Kangoo 1.5 dCi bw.2013 € 1000,00
Brand: Renault Type: Kangoo Mileage: 220,935km First registration: 06/2013
Fuel: Diesel Transmission: Manual Engine displacement: 1,461 cm? Engine
output: 55 kW ( 75HP) Emission class: Euro 5 Number of seats: 2 Tow bar: No
Chassis no: VF1FW14BE48774195 Number of keys: 2 Documents: All present
Condition: Used Traces of use see images Inventory number:28

V250043.050 Around 740 green folding vegetable crates Belorta Mechelen € 250,00
Asis
Inventory number:3

V250043.051 21 pallets of packaging/plastic boxes €5,00
n its condition
Inventory number:4

V250043.052 17 bales of compressed cardboard €5,00
Asis

@ Inventory number:5

V250043.053 74 europallets € 80,00
Asis
Inventory number:6

V250043.054 9 market tents with rear walls, 4x4m, with lighting and gutters € 450,00
As is Metal bin + anchoring weights included
Inventory number:7

V250043.055 8 galvanised fruit and vegetable folding tables € 100,00

In its condition Incl.metal boxes Inventory number:8




PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Number

V250043.056 .‘

V250043.057
V250043.058
V250043.059 §
V250043.060
V250043.061
V250043.062
V250043.063 §
V250043.064

V250043.065

CATALOGUE

Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m

tents, forklifts etc
V250043

Description

Lot of packaging material plastic,cardboard and paper(see fig)
As is
Inventory number:9

Baler HSM VL 225.2 bw.2003
Brand: HSM Type: VL 225.2 Year of construction: 2003 Voltage: 400v
Condition: Used As is

“ |nventory number:10 https://www.ecs-
_vught.nl/sites/default/files/pdf/Balenpers%20HSM%20200.2VL.pdf

4 wooden crates 120x100x50cm
Asis
Inventory number:11

¥ BT 2300kg pallet truck

Brand: BT Type: LHM230 Year built: 2007 Fork length: 1150mm Fork width:
520mm As is
Inventory number:12

BT 2300kg pallet truck

Brand: BT Type: LHM230 Year of construction: 2006 Fork length: 2000mm Fork
width: 685mm As is

Inventory number:12

Jungheinrich electric forklift bw.1999

| Brand: Jungheinrich Type: EFG-DF16GE115-450DZ Year built: 1999 Lifting

capacity: 1380kg Lifting height: 4500mm Drive: Electric Side-shift: Yes Charger:
AQ-TRON Condition: Used As is
Inventory number:13

Electric pallet truck BT 2000kg bw.2007
Brand: BT Model: LPE200/6 Year of construction: 2007 Lifting capacity: 2000kg

. Drive: Electric Charger: Hawker Type ME Condition: Used As is

Inventory number:14

j HPT-A pallet truck

Brand: HPT-A Year built: 2021 Fork length: 1150mm Fork width: 540mm As is
Inventory number:12

Electric pallet truck BT 1600kg bw.2016

Brand: BT Model: LWE160 Year built: 2016 Lifting capacity: 1600kg Drive:
Electric Charger: Hawker Lifetech Condition: Used As is

Inventory number:14

~ BT 2000kg electric stacker bw.2012

Brand: BT Model: LWE140 Year of construction: 2012 Lifting capacity: 1400kg

“' | Lifting height: 2655mm Drive: Electric Charger: Eurotron Condition: Used As is
¢ Inventory number:14

Opening bid
€5,00

€ 700,00

€5,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 500,00

€ 200,00

€ 15,00

€ 80,00

€ 200,00



CATALOGUE

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Number Description

V250043.066 m £ | Toyota Levio 2000kg electric pallet truck

Drive: Electric Charger: No Condition: Used As is
Inventory number:14

BT 1400kg electric pallet truck

Brand: BT Model: ? Year of construction: ? Lifting capacity: 1400kg Drive:
Electric Charger: No Condition: Used Operation unknown As is

¢ Inventory number:14

V250043.067 |

V250043.068 1 alu trolley
Asis

Inventory number:15

V250043.069 5 alu ratchet load bars Loadlok
As is

Inventory number:16

V250043.070 Great River platform scale
As is

Inventory number:17

V250043.071 Cabinet with contents including 7 electronic scales with cash register
| CASX CL 5500 etc...(see image)

Asis

Inventory number:18

V250043.072 | Strapping reel with hand tensioner and ribbon
Y As is

Inventory number:20

V250043.073 2 x Infrared heating VAL 6
Asis

_ Inventory number:22

V250043.074 & 7 Antragaz gas cylinders with 2 heathers
As is

Inventory number:26

V250043.076 Microwave oven and kettle
As is

Inventory number:19

Brand: Toyota Model: Levio Year of manufacture: ? Lifting capacity: 2000kg

Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m

Opening bid

€ 150,00

€ 50,00

€ 10,00

€ 25,00

€ 40,00

€ 80,00

€ 10,00

€ 100,00

€ 10,00

€1,00



PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Number
V250043.077 \

V250043.078

V250043.079

CATALOGUE

Bankruptcy market peddler:

tents, forklifts etc
V250043

Description

Rack with contents,flight case and cordless screwdriver
As it stands
Inventory number:25,24,23

7 Loyaltek 9220 payment terminals with chargers
Asis
Inventory number:1

Asus notebook Pc X515E(intel i5)
Asis
Inventory number:1

nice truck Man, 36m

Opening bid
€ 10,00

€ 200,00

€ 50,00



