

Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Auction

Name: Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

Auction

V250043

number:

URL:

https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/veiling/bankruptcy-market-peddler-nice-truck-man-36m-tents-forklifts-

etc~kecpeph0l8

Start date:

22/3/2025 at 12:00

End date:

4/4/2025 from 14:00

Number of

31

lots: Description:

Viewing:

Jerks Loon, Breedpadstraat 39 on 01/04 between 10.00 and 12.00 Bilzen lorry, Kruisbosstraat 19 on 01/04

between 13.00 and 15.00

Collection:

Jerks-Loon, 11/04 between 10am-12pm. https://maps.app.goo.gl/ygBTm9j9uXchgwkr7 Vehicles Lot 1 and 2 in

Bilzen: 12/04 between 10.00 and 12.00 or by appointment https://maps.app.goo.gl/SvjZ8zqzdx5nYcK7A

From 11/4/2025 10:00 to 11/4/2025 12:00

Breedpadstraat 39 3870 Borgworm

België

Organised

by:

Pro+ Auctions



Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Lots

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250043.001	Frigo truck MAN H19F bw.2005 Brand: MAN Type: TGA 18.353 Nature: Frigo Mileage: 340,754km First registration: 05/2005 Fuel: Diesel Transmission: Automatic Engine displacement: 10520cc Engine output: 257kW (350 HP) Emissions class: Euro 3 Chassis number: WMHA06ZZ15M412695 Number of keys: 2 Documents: All present Tailgate: Yes Brand: Dhollandia Type: DHLSU11 Lifting capacity: 2500kg Superstructure: VéDéCar Cooling unit: Carrier Note: empty and transpallet not included Inventory number:29	€ 4500,00
V250043.002	Renault Kangoo 1.5 dCi bw.2013 Brand: Renault Type: Kangoo Mileage: 220,935km First registration: 06/2013 Fuel: Diesel Transmission: Manual Engine displacement: 1,461 cm³ Engine output: 55 kW (75HP) Emission class: Euro 5 Number of seats: 2 Tow bar: No Chassis no: VF1FW14BE48774195 Number of keys: 2 Documents: All present Condition: Used Traces of use see images Inventory number:28	€ 1000,00
V250043.050	Around 740 green folding vegetable crates Belorta Mechelen As is Inventory number:3	€ 250,00
V250043.051	21 pallets of packaging/plastic boxes n its condition Inventory number:4	€ 5,00
V250043.052	17 bales of compressed cardboard As is Inventory number:5	€ 5,00
V250043.053	74 europallets As is Inventory number:6	€ 80,00
V250043.054	9 market tents with rear walls, 4x4m, with lighting and gutters As is Metal bin + anchoring weights included Inventory number:7	€ 450,00
V250043.055	8 galvanised fruit and vegetable folding tables In its condition Incl.metal boxes Inventory number:8	€ 100,00



Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250043.056	Lot of packaging material plastic,cardboard and paper(see fig) As is Inventory number:9	€ 5,00
V250043.057	Baler HSM VL 225.2 bw.2003 Brand: HSM Type: VL 225.2 Year of construction: 2003 Voltage: 400v Condition: Used As is Inventory number:10 https://www.ecs-vught.nl/sites/default/files/pdf/Balenpers%20HSM%20200.2VL.pdf	€ 700,00
V250043.058	4 wooden crates 120x100x50cm As is Inventory number:11	€ 5,00
V250043.059	BT 2300kg pallet truck Brand: BT Type: LHM230 Year built: 2007 Fork length: 1150mm Fork width: 520mm As is Inventory number:12	€ 15,00
V250043.060	BT 2300kg pallet truck Brand: BT Type: LHM230 Year of construction: 2006 Fork length: 1000mm Fork width: 685mm As is Inventory number:12	€ 15,00
V250043.061	Jungheinrich electric forklift bw.1999 Brand: Jungheinrich Type: EFG-DF16GE115-450DZ Year built: 1999 Lifting capacity: 1380kg Lifting height: 4500mm Drive: Electric Side-shift: Yes Charger: AQ-TRON Condition: Used As is Inventory number:13	€ 500,00
V250043.062	Electric pallet truck BT 2000kg bw.2007 Brand: BT Model: LPE200/6 Year of construction: 2007 Lifting capacity: 2000kg Drive: Electric Charger: Hawker Type ME Condition: Used As is Inventory number:14	€ 200,00
V250043.063	HPT-A pallet truck Brand: HPT-A Year built: 2021 Fork length: 1150mm Fork width: 540mm As is Inventory number:12	€ 15,00
V250043.064	Electric pallet truck BT 1600kg bw.2016 Brand: BT Model: LWE160 Year built: 2016 Lifting capacity: 1600kg Drive: Electric Charger: Hawker Lifetech Condition: Used As is Inventory number:14	€ 80,00
V250043.065	BT 2000kg electric stacker bw.2012 Brand: BT Model: LWE140 Year of construction: 2012 Lifting capacity: 1400kg Lifting height: 2655mm Drive: Electric Charger: Eurotron Condition: Used As is Inventory number:14	€ 200,00



Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250043.066	Toyota Levio 2000kg electric pallet truck Brand: Toyota Model: Levio Year of manufacture: ? Lifting capacity: 2000kg Drive: Electric Charger: No Condition: Used As is Inventory number:14	€ 150,00
V250043.067	BT 1400kg electric pallet truck Brand: BT Model: ? Year of construction: ? Lifting capacity: 1400kg Drive: Electric Charger: No Condition: Used Operation unknown As is Inventory number:14	€ 50,00
V250043.068	1 alu trolley As is Inventory number:15	€ 10,00
V250043.069	5 alu ratchet load bars Loadlok As is Inventory number:16	€ 25,00
V250043.070	Great River platform scale As is Inventory number:17	€ 40,00
V250043.071	Cabinet with contents including 7 electronic scales with cash register CASX CL 5500 etc(see image) As is Inventory number:18	€ 80,00
V250043.072	Strapping reel with hand tensioner and ribbon As is Inventory number:20	€ 10,00
V250043.073	2 x Infrared heating VAL 6 As is Inventory number:22	€ 100,00
V250043.074	7 Antragaz gas cylinders with 2 heathers As is Inventory number:26	€ 10,00
V250043.076	Microwave oven and kettle As is Inventory number:19	€ 1,00



Bankruptcy market peddler: nice truck Man, 36m tents, forklifts etc

V250043

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250043.077	Rack with contents,flight case and cordless screwdriver As it stands Inventory number:25,24,23	€ 10,00
V250043.078	7 Loyaltek 9220 payment terminals with chargers As is Inventory number:1	€ 200,00
V250043.079	Asus notebook Pc X515E(intel i5) As is Inventory number:1	€ 50,00